
USFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Week 4

Tue Oct 1 12:18am ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hurts Donut 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 701.15 597.85 701.15

Milwaukee Maulers 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 647.55 555.45 647.55

Clermont Crushers 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 635.10 505.30 635.10

Tennessee Hilltoppers 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 611.55 592.90 611.55

Cromarties Daycare 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 563.45 547.05 563.45

Waukesha Chimps 2 2 0 0.500 2-2 2-2 642.45 608.90 642.45

Lexington Labradors 1 3 0 0.250 1-3 1-3 622.25 690.70 622.25

Montello Swamp Donkey's 1 3 0 0.250 1-3 1-3 531.85 651.80 531.85

Rosendale speed trap 1 3 0 0.250 1-3 1-3 466.10 553.80 466.10

Riverdawgs D2 0 4 0 0.000 0-4 0-4 521.95 639.65 521.95

Total Points
Hurts Donut 701.15

Milwaukee Maulers 647.55

Waukesha Chimps 642.45

Clermont Crushers 635.10

Lexington Labradors 622.25

Tennessee Hilltoppers 611.55

Cromarties Daycare 563.45

Montello Swamp Donkey's 531.85

Riverdawgs D2 521.95

Rosendale speed trap 466.10
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Great Falls Grizzlies 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 632.40 533.00 632.40

KY Gazelle 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 619.90 546.00 619.90

Dayton Dragons 3 1 0 0.750 3-1 3-1 519.05 541.85 519.05

San Diego Phenoms 2 2 0 0.500 2-2 2-2 625.45 646.90 625.45

Lexington GSDs 2 2 0 0.500 2-2 2-2 617.70 595.80 617.70

No Mercy 2 2 0 0.500 2-2 2-2 610.20 545.70 610.20

Fon Du Lac Flounder 2 2 0 0.500 2-2 2-2 498.95 564.05 498.95

Winnebago Muskrats 1 3 0 0.250 1-3 1-3 644.10 726.20 644.10

Kentucky Colonels 1 3 0 0.250 1-3 1-3 615.25 609.55 615.25

Berlin Buzz 1 3 0 0.250 1-3 1-3 530.10 604.05 530.10

Total Points
Winnebago Muskrats 644.10

Great Falls Grizzlies 632.40

San Diego Phenoms 625.45

KY Gazelle 619.90

Lexington GSDs 617.70

Kentucky Colonels 615.25

No Mercy 610.20

Berlin Buzz 530.10

Dayton Dragons 519.05

Fon Du Lac Flounder 498.95
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